
 
 

 
 

Yaldhurst School Tōtara Tūkaha 
 

Ngā Wāhanaga o te Tau / Term Dates and Public Holidays for 2026 
 
Te Wāhanga 1 
 
Term 1 

Monday 2 February to 
Thursday 2 April 
2026 
 
 

 Waitangi Day - Friday 6 February 
 
School Holidays: Friday 3 April - Sunday 19 
April 
 
 
Good Friday -  Saturday 3 April  
Easter Monday - Monday 6 April 
 
 
Teacher Only Day - To be advised  

Te Wāhanga 2 
 
Term 2 

Monday 20 April to 
Friday 3 July 2026 

 
 
 

 Anzac Day Monday 27 April 
King’s Birthday - Monday 1 June 
 
Matariki - Friday 10 July (falls in Term 2 
holidays) 
 
School holidays - Saturday 4 July - Sunday 
19 July 
 
Teacher Only Day - To be advised 

Te Wāhanga 3  
 
Term 3 

Monday 20 July to 
Friday 25 September 
2026 

 School Holidays - Saturday 26 September - 
Sunday 11 October 
 
Teacher Only Day - To be advised 

Te Wāhanga 4 
 
Term 4 

Monday 12 October 
to Wednesday 15 
December 2026 

 Labour Day Monday 26 October 
 
Canterbury Anniversary Day - Friday 13 
November 
 
Teacher Only Day - To be advised 

Half days open for instruction  - Please note that there will be two Teacher Only Days  attributed 
by the Ministry of Education for Professional Development for Structured Literacy and for 
Mathematics and are not counted against the required 386 half days open for instruction. 
 


